Datasheet MH610
Plastic friction weld strapping head
All electric high tension plastic friction weld strapping head
The MH610 strapping head has been designed for automatic, heavy duty industrial PET strapping
applications. The head can process PET strapping from widths 25.0 to 32.0 mm without any
modifications. Very high strap tension settings of up to 7000N allow the application of PET
strapping with break strengths up to 18000N (4000lbs). It is the ideal system for transport securing
of heavy, unitized goods in the Aluminium and Steel industry.

Dimension: L 615 x W 332 x H 450 mm
Weight: 118 kg  /  260 lbs
Strapping Systems (NZ) Ltd
47 Hobill Ave, Manukau
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330
Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
Datasheet MH610
Plastic friction weld strapping head
 Chart of types strapping head MH610
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension
mm inch mm inch N lbs
47.5610 MH610/25-32/0.40-0.59/7.0/PET 25-32 1-1¼ 0.40-0.59 .016-.023 7000 1545
47.5611 MH610/25-32/0.60-0.75/7.0/PET 25-32 1-1¼ 0.60-0.75 .024-.030 7000 1545
47.5612 MH610/25-32/0.80-1.35/7.0/PET 25-32 1-1¼ 0.80-1.35 .031-.053 7000 1545
47.5613 MH610/25-32/0.40-0.59/2.5/PET 25-32 1-1¼ 0.40.-0.59 .016-.023 2500 560
47.5614 MH610/25-32/0.60-0.75/2.5/PET 25-32 1-1¼ 0.60-0.75 .024-.030 2500 560
Features
� Compact and modular design
� One piece of aluminium cast housing
� High strap tension up to 7000N (1545 lbs) adjustable